Oberlandischer Kleinkaliber
Schu!zenve{band

Rangliste Schlussmatch 2022

Guntelsey 17.09. 2022
Bedeckt 10 Grad

3-Stellungsmatch
Rang Schuitzen

Bieri Michael

Annen Michael
Bruni Melanie
Gerber Stefan
Schneider Thomas
Wyss Peter
Willener Hans Ruedi
Eichenberger Peter
Wampfler Joel
Sarbach Erich
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Liegendmatch
Rang Schiutzen

1 Annen Michael

2 Bieri Michael

3 Willener Hans Ruedi
4 Schlatter Andreas
5 Bruni Melanie

6 Zahler Martin

7 Schneider Thomas
8 Hari Thomas

9  Wampfler Joel

10 Gerber Stefan

11  Wyss Peter

12  Molitor Rico

13  Graf Rolf

14  Eichenberger Peter
15 Lauber Bernhard
16  Reber Werner

17  Sarbach Erich

1977
1985
1993
1980
1967
1964
1966
1961
2002
1952

Kniend

Darstetten 190
Zweisimmen 191
Amsoldingen 187
Spiez 189
Interlaken 185
Goldswil 181
Sigriswil 179
Bonigen 176
Zweisimmen 161
Hondrich 181

1985 Zweisimmen

1977 Daérstetten

1966 Sigriswil

1967 Unterseen

1993 Amsoldingen

1956 Zweisimmen

1967 Interlaken

1969 Kandersteg

2002 Zweisimmen

1980 Spiez

1964 Goldswil

1950 Wengen

1951 Wengen

1961 Bonigen

1967 Kandersteg

1948 Oey

1952 Hondrich

Liegend Stehend
197 181
200 177
196 180
195 179
195 171
190 179
193 176
193 164
196 166
184 156

10tel Mouchen
624.5 41
620.5 34
610.5 30
608.8 26
608.3 24
607.6 24
606.8 25
606.7 18
606.2 25
602.9 23
601.4 19
599.3 21
599.2 25
593.8 24
592.2 17
592.0 18
583.5 10

Total

568
568
563
563
551
550
548
533
523
521

Mouchen

26
26
16
16
17
15
10
12
11
7



